
Encuentro Internacional de relevos ESP-POR 4x100m - Huelva - 30.4.2024

Prueba Nombre Año Nac. Club Fed.T Marca Puesto Fecha

4 x 100 m SUB23 MATEO DE LEÓN, RICARDO 2004 At. Intec-Zoiti MAD 40.61 3A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 CASTILLO ASENSIO, JUAN CARLOS 2004 CA Fent Cami Mislata MAD 40.61 3A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 ALFONSO MEDERO, ADRIÁ 2002 Facsa – P. de Castellón CAT 40.61 3A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 JIMÉNEZ CABELLO, JOSÉ LUIS 2002 Granada Joven AND 40.61 3A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 MENDOZA GIMÉNEZ, JAIME 2003 UCAM-Cartagena MUR AB -B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 CASTILLO ASENSIO, JUAN CARLOS 2004 CA Fent Cami Mislata MAD AB -B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 ALFONSO MEDERO, ADRIÁ 2002 Facsa – P. de Castellón CAT AB -B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 JIMÉNEZ CABELLO, JOSÉ LUIS 2002 Granada Joven AND AB -B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A DORADO LÓPEZ, CARLOS 2006 Facsa – P. de Castellón AND 40.09 2A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A HERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, JORGE 2006 At. Badajoz EXT 40.09 2A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ, DANIEL 2005 E.A. Majadahonda MAD 40.09 2A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A RUEDA SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO 2005 Bahía Algeciras AND 40.09 2A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A DORADO LÓPEZ, CARLOS 2006 Facsa – P. de Castellón AND 39.74 2B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A HERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, JORGE 2006 At. Badajoz EXT 39.74 2B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ, DANIEL 2005 E.A. Majadahonda MAD 39.74 2B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A RUEDA SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO 2005 Bahía Algeciras AND 39.74 2B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B VILACHA VIEITEZ, MANUEL 2005 CA Murcia PDS Group MUR 41.30 4A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B HERNÁNDEZ VILLAMOR, IGNACIO 2006 Trops-Cueva de Nerja AND 41.30 4A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B FITO PÉREZ, RODRIGO 2006 CD La Armuña CSL 41.30 4A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B RODRIGUEZ IGBINOMWANMIA, SAMUEL CHUCKWENEKA 2007 Val. Martín Berlanas MAD 41.30 4A 30/04/2024



4 x 100m SUB18 YUSTE PÉREZ, UNAI 2007 L'Hospitalet At. CAT 41.67 5A 30/04/2024

4 x 100m SUB18 FERNÁNDEZ OLIVER, HUGO 2008 A.A. Móstoles MAD 41.67 5A 30/04/2024

4 x 100m SUB18 LÓPEZ SIMO, JAN 2007 L'Hospitalet At. CAT 41.67 5A 30/04/2024

4 x 100m SUB18 GARCÍA ROMAN, IVÁN 2007 FC Barcelona CAT 41.67 5A 30/04/2024

4 x 100m SUB18 GARCÍA ROMAN, IVÁN 2007 FC Barcelona CAT 40.94 3B 30/04/2024 R.ESP sub18

4 x 100m SUB18 LÓPEZ SIMO, JAN 2007 L'Hospitalet At. CAT 40.94 3B 30/04/2024 R.ESP sub18

4 x 100m SUB18 FERNÁNDEZ OLIVER, HUGO 2008 A.A. Móstoles MAD 40.94 3B 30/04/2024 R.ESP sub18

4 x 100m SUB18 RODRIGUEZ IGBINOMWANMIA, SAMUEL CHUCKWENEKA 2007 Val. Martín Berlanas MAD 40.94 3B 30/04/2024 R.ESP sub18

4 x 100 m SUB23 HERNÁNDEZ VILLAMOR, MARÍA 2003 Trops-Cueva de Nerja AND 45.20 2A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 IBARRA TONDA, EVA 2004 UCAM-Cartagena MUR 45.20 2A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 CASTILLO IBÁÑEZ, LAURA 2003 CA Safor-Teika CVA 45.20 2A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 CLADERA GIL, ESPERANÇA 2002 Valencia Club Atletismo BAL 45.20 2A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 IBARRA TONDA, EVA 2004 UCAM-Cartagena MUR AB -B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 CASTILLO IBÁÑEZ, LAURA 2003 CA Safor-Teika CVA AB -B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 CLADERA GIL, ESPERANÇA 2002 Valencia Club Atletismo BAL AB -B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB23 MARTÍNEZ CALERO, PAULA 2003 Atletismo Alcorcón MAD AB -B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A MASERAS FARRE, ERICKA BADEAU 2005 U Colomenca At. CAT 45.22 3A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMÍN 2006 FC Barcelona CAT 45.22 3A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A PERALTA ESCANDELL, IVANA 2005 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini BAL 45.22 3A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN, LAURA 2006 Atletismo Alcorcón MAD 45.22 3A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN, LAURA 2006 Atletismo Alcorcón MAD 45.28 1B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A MASERAS FARRE, ERICKA BADEAU 2005 U Colomenca At. CAT 45.28 1B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A PERALTA ESCANDELL, IVANA 2005 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini BAL 45.28 1B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ A ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMÍN 2006 FC Barcelona CAT 45.28 1B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B LLORENTE GONZÁLEZ, GLORY 2007 Atletismo Piélagos CAN 46.51 6A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B VALVERDE HENAO, GLORIA 2006 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura EXT 46.51 6A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B MONTALBAN PÉREZ, ARIADNA 2006 Facsa - Playas de Castellón CVA 46.51 6A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA, CARLA ARWEN 2006 Super Amara BAT CVA 46.51 6A 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B RETANA TASCÓN, MARÍA CARLA 2008 Cronos Villaviciosa MAD 46.27 4B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA, CARLA ARWEN 2006 Super Amara BAT CVA 46.27 4B 30/04/2024



4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B MONTALBAN PÉREZ, ARIADNA 2006 Facsa - Playas de Castellón CVA 46.27 4B 30/04/2024

4 x 100 m SUB20 ‐ B VALVERDE HENAO, GLORIA 2006 At. Navalmoral-Extremadura EXT 46.27 4B 30/04/2024

4 x 100m SUB18 WEEKS WINSKILL, AMELIA GRACE 2007 Pegasus AC BAL 45.91 4A 30/04/2024 R.ESP sub18

4 x 100m SUB18 NAVARRO HERCE, SARA 2007 Facsa - Playas de Castellón CVA 45.91 4A 30/04/2024 R.ESP sub18

4 x 100m SUB18 DELGADO MONTESINOS, MARINA 2007 Bahía Algeciras AND 45.91 4A 30/04/2024 R.ESP sub18

4 x 100m SUB18 RETANA TASCÓN, MARÍA CARLA 2008 Cronos Villaviciosa MAD 45.91 4A 30/04/2024 R.ESP sub18

4 x 100m SUB18 LLORENTE GONZÁLEZ, GLORY 2007 Atletismo Piélagos CAN DESC. -B 30/04/2024

4 x 100m SUB18 NAVARRO HERCE, SARA 2007 Facsa - Playas de Castellón CVA DESC. -B 30/04/2024

4 x 100m SUB18 DELGADO MONTESINOS, MARINA 2007 Bahía Algeciras AND DESC. -B 30/04/2024

4 x 100m SUB18 WEEKS WINSKILL, AMELIA GRACE 2007 Pegasus AC BAL DESC. -B 30/04/2024


